Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1 24004

Ar mband Cal

Cephus

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 22018 Dew
2 Q 22009 Radl er
3 Q 22002 M sty
Q 22016 Peyot e
22017 Pl ayer
22001 Tug
22019 Rasca

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1 20008 Vi sta
2 20001 Tesl a

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 16004 Triton
2 16003 Spur

3 16008 Codex

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1 Q 14001

Ar mband Cal

Si non

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Saturday, December 28, 2019

Masters Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

S. LeBl anc

14 seconds
Handl er

Coupe
Egyed
Cnotto
Cheney
Pi ke
Coupe
Cnotto

tmo<gmovom

14 seconds
Handl er

L. Snyder
L. Snyder

15 seconds
Handl er

A. Fink
M Cheney
T. Roth

15 seconds
Handl er

C. Zangrilli

Mast ers

Ti me

No Ti ne

Mast ers

Ti me

36.
35.
36.
35.
38.
39.
39.

Mast ers

19
95
09
98
84
87
01

Ti me

39.
42.

Mast ers

47
97

Ti me

36.
38.
45.

Mast ers

38
95
07

Ti me

33.

84

24 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

1 1 3

22 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

OFRPrRFPORNLER
NNNRFPENEREN
NBANBANDNO

20 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

0 2 3
0 2 3

16 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

2 1 3
2 0 3
1 2 2

14 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

2 1 3

Car ol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganbl e
3 20

4 20

6 20

6 20

7

3

7

Car ol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

3
3

Car ol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

4
5
4

Car ol Voel ker
1Pt Ganble

5 20

Scor e

21

Scor e

44
41
41
37
22
22
17

Scor e

15
15

Scor e
23

21
19

Scor e

44



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 10003 Jett Racer A. Tipton 37. 32 1 1 2 7 20 39

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P20001 Cajun L. Moeckl er 38. 37 1 1 2 7 19
2 P20005 Mbzzie M St oner No Tinme 1 0 4 6 19
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P16004 Hana C. Johnson 41. 39 2 0 3 5 21
2 P16005 Sophi e M Stoner No Ti e 1 1 3 5 19
3 P16003 Toddy A. Tipton No Ti e 1 1 2 4 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12002 zizi Z D. Zavadi l 36. 82 1 1 3 4 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V16001 |Izzy C. Johnson 39.31 2 1 3 3 20 42

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 24002 El cie V. Cinotto 36. 27 0 1 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 22015 Mae J. Schul z 33.87 1 1 2
2 22010 Peach A. Koeni g 35. 32 0 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 20007 Keahi | ani L. Dawi dowi cz 37.89 2 2 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 16006 Newman J. Foster 38.01 2 2 2
2 Q 16002 Henry J. Rich 35.65 0 2 4
3 16007 Li berty C. Zangrilli 43. 48 2 1 2
16001 Pi st on T. Roth 44.16 0 1 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 10001 Soni ¢ D. Barnes 33.85 1 2 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 55.6%

Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganble Score
4 20 31
Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganble Score
6 20 38
3 17
Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 45
Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganble Score
6 20 46
3 20 37
6 23
9 20
Car ol Voel ker

1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 42



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P16002 Grace A. Koeni g No Ti e 1 2 3 4 21
P16001 June J. Mack Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12001 Rhys T. Corcoran 35.53 1 1 3 5 20 39

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24003 Fl ash T.

2 Q 24005 Hpnot i g J.

3 Q 24001  Trubbel S.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 22005 Hot sy-totsy D
2 Q 20003 Tippi A
3 Q 22004 Hro B

22003 Dr ai ocht M
22013 Mat t C
22008 Skeemer L
22011 Clutch C
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 20004 Sweep A

2 20006 Bryn M
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 16005 Duke K

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Starters Gamblers

seconds
dl er

Ni chol s
McDonal d
Jearl s

seconds
dl er

Pi ke

Ti pt on
Gst rander
Cheney
Johnson
Moeckl er
Si npson

seconds
dl er

Roesch
MacKenzi e

seconds
dl er

Spasser

Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
33.42 1 3 2 5 20 43
32.01 1 2 2 5 20 40
34. 49 0 3 3 4 20 39
Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
29.54 1 3 3 6 20 46
37.94 0 3 2 5 20 38
32.82 1 1 0 5 20 33
35. 66 0 0 3 4 20 30
35.15 2 1 1 5 20
42.59 0 2 3 5 17
39.76 0 1 0 1 4
Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34.11 0 1 2 6 20 33
36. 86 0 2 2 5 15
Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Carol

Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
35. 56 2 0 1 4 20 36



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P20003 Theo M Jacobs 31. 46 0 2 4 4 20 38

2 P20002 Loosey L. LeBl anc 31. 43 1 2 3 3 20

3 P20004 Levi M G eenwel | 38.91 0 4 2 4 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P16006 Gypsee J. Rich 34.88 0 2 4 4 20 38
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12003 Zena Z D. Zavadi l 36. 50 0 2 2 3 20 33

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

-10-



D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24004 Cephus

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22019 Rasca

2 22016 Peyot e
22002 M sty
22009 Radl er
22017 Pl ayer
22018 Dew

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 20008 Vi sta
20001 Tesl a

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16003 Spur
16004 Triton
16006 Newman

D stance: 188 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14001 Si mon

Saturday, December 28, 2019

24 inch Judge:

R

0

22 inch Judge:

R

OO OO oo

20 inch Judge:

R

N

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

14 inch Judge:

Masters Standard

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. LeBl anc 41. 43

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. Cnotto 52. 45
M Cheney 57.13
P. Cnotto 58. 87
C. Egyed 65. 91 3.91
D. Pike 66. 77 4. 77
E. Coupe 52. 20

62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Snyder 57.57
L. Snyder No Ti e

63 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Cheney 60. 82
A. Fink 54. 68
J. Foster 50. 49

63 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Zangrilli 47. 88
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R

0

Car ol

S

Car ol
S

P OOPFRPFkO

Car ol
S

=

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

Voel ker

F

0

Voel ker
F

OO OO oo

Voel ker
F

0
0

Voel ker
F

o o

Voel ker
F

0

E

0

E

PP RPPRP OO

E

0
1

E

=

E

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

15. 00
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NP OOOR

. T%
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Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20001 Caj un L. Meckl er 67.53 2.53 0 1 0 0 7.53
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16004 Hana C. Johnson 58. 68 0 0 0 0 0.00
P16003 Toddy A. Tipton 50. 21 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16005 Sophi e M Stoner 74. 39 9.39 1 2 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P14001 Bull et P. Brown 43. 95 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Zizi Z D. Zavadi l 71.56 5.56 0 0 0 0 5.56

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

6

0

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0

1

Percent Qualified: 1

6. 7%
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Saturday, December 28, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 68 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q V1e001 |Izzy C. Johnson 52. 45 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

- 14-



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 22001 Tug E. Coupe 54. 28
2 22015 Mae J. Schul z 54. 61
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 66 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16007 Li berty C. Zangrilli 49. 49
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
10001 Soni ¢ D. Barnes No Tinme
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

0

Voel ker
F E
1 0
3 0

Voel ker
F E
0 0

Voel ker
F E
1 1

Scor e

35. 00
65. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P16002 Grace A. Koeni g 61. 68 0 3 2 0
D stance: 178 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P12001 Rhys T. Corcoran 59. 57 0 0 2 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-16-

Voel ker

Voel ker



D stance: 155 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24003 Fl ash
2 Q 24001 Tr ubbel
3 24005 Hpnot i g
24002 El cie
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22005 Hot sy-t ot sy
2 Q 20003 Tippi
3 22004 Hro
22008 Skeemer
22010 Peach
22013 Mat t
22011 Clutch
22012 Leapi ng Leo
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20006 Bryn
2 20007 Keahi | ani
20004 Sweep
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16005 Duke
2 16002 Henry
3 16001 Pi st on

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Starters Standard

SCT: 70 seconds

Handl er

T. Nichols
S. Jearls
J. McDonal d
V. Cinotto

70 seconds
Handl er

D. Pike

A. Tipton

B. Gstrander
L. Moeckl er
A. Koeni g

C. Johnson
C. Sinpson
D. Rupprecht

70 seconds
Handl er

M MacKenzi e
L. Daw dow cz
A. Roesch

71 seconds
Handl er

K. Spasser
J. Rich
T. Roth

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

35.
40.
35.
46.

Starters/ Novice

26
54
53
47

Ti me

35.
36.
35.
40.
56.
50.
42.

No

Starters/ Novice

93
69
45
01
23
72
18
Ti me

Ti me

47.
44,

No

Starters/ Novice

33
97
Ti me

Ti me

60.
46.
67.

66
99
65
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24 inch

R

O O oo

22 inch

R

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

20 inch

R

0
0
0

16 i nch

R

0
0
0

Judge:
S

wWwEFkr OO

Judge:

P W hADNMNDNMNDNOO

Judge:

w

Judge:

=

Car ol
F

O O oo

Car ol
F

OPFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OOo

Car ol

F

0
0
0

Car ol

F

o o

E

O O oo

E

P OOOOOOoOOo

E

0
0
1

E

0
0
0

Voel ker
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
15. 00

Voel ker
Scor e

0. 00

0. 00

10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
20. 00
35. 00
Elim

Voel ker
Scor e

10. 00
15. 00
Elim

Voel ker
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
35. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

5
27.8%
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Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Q P20003 Theo M Jacobs 45. 90 0 0
2 P20002 Loosey L. LeBl anc 44. 16 0 1
3 P20004 Levi M G eenwel | 44. 24 0 2
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12003 Zena Z D. Zavadi l 58. 76 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance| Standard

-19-

Car ol Voel ker
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5.00
0 0 10. 00
Car ol Voel ker
F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00



D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24001
2 24004
24003
24002

Tr ubbel
Cephus
Fl ash
Elcie

D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

Q 22018
22019
22012
22015
20003
22009
22010
22016
22002
22004
22005
22001
22007
22008

A WN PP

Dew

Rascal
Leapi ng Leo
Mae

Ti pp

Radl er
Peach
Peyot e

M sty

Hro

Hot sy-t ot sy
Tug

Prinmo
Skeener

D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 20008
20007
20001

Vi sta
Keahi | ani
Tesl a

D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16003

Spur

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
S. Jearls 48. 09
S. LeBl anc 33. 69
T. Nichols 36. 99
V. Cnotto 58. 76

53 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
E. Coupe 42. 20
P. Cnotto 44. 70
D. Rupprecht 39.12
J. Schul z 40. 19
A. Tipton No Ti e
C. Egyed No Ti e
A. Koeni g No Ti e
M Cheney No Ti e
P. Cnotto 33.71
B. Gstrander 41. 80
D. Pike 44. 00
E. Coupe 45. 80
J. McDonal d 55.24
L. Moeckl er 61. 67

53 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
L. Snyder 48. 20
L. Dawi dowi cz No Time
L. Snyder 49. 50
56 seconds Everyone
Handl er Ti me
M Cheney 48. 41
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24 inch
TFl ts

5.76

22 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:
R

O O oo

Judge:

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleololNoNol JleolNe o)

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

0

Car ol
S

OO oOor o

Car ol
S

OFRPPFPONPFPOOOFRLNDNPEKFO

Car ol
S

o

Car ol
S

0

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

333333333

Scor e
5. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 16006 Newman J.
16007 Li berty C.
16002 Henry J.
16001 Pi st on T.
Di stance: 192 yards SCT: 56 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
14001 Si mon C.
D stance: 184 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 10003 Jett Racer A
10001 Soni ¢ D.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Fost er
Zangrilli
Ri ch
Rot h

conds
dl er

Zangrilli

conds
dl er

Ti pt on
Bar nes

34. 49
No Ti e
47. 51
52. 57

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

46. 43

10 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

41. 48
No Ti ne
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O O oo

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
1

O OoOoON

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

o

0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Voel ker
F E
0 1
Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim



D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
P20002 Loosey
P20004 Levi
P20001 Caj un

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

P16002 G ace
P16003 Toddy
P16006 Gypsee

D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14001 Bull et
D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12002 Zizi Z
P12001 Rhys

P12003 Zena Z

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

56 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
L. LeBl anc No Ti e
M Geenwel | No Ti e
L. Moeckl er 47. 20

56 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
A. Koeni g No Ti e
A. Tipton No Ti e
J. Rich No Ti e

56 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
P. Brown No Ti e

59 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
D. Zavadi l 59. 06 0. 06
T. Corcoran No Ti e
D. Zavadil No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OOoRr

. 0%
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Judge:

o o

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

R

o o

Car ol
S

o o

Car ol
S

=

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

0
0
0

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 06
Elim
Elim



Saturday, December 28, 2019
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 222 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
24004 Cephus S. LeBl anc 46. 31 0
Di stance: 222 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 22019 Rascal P. Cnotto 42. 74 0
2 22007 Prino J. McDonal d 37.08 0
3 22002 M sty P. Cnotto 39. 98 0
22005 Hot sy-totsy D. Pike No Ti e 0
22008 Skeermer L. Moeckl er No Tinme 0
22012 Leaping Leo D. Rupprecht No Ti e 0
22015 Mae J. Schul z No Tinme 0
22016 Peyot e M Cheney No Ti e 0
Di stance: 214 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 16002 Henry J. Rich 48. 87 0
16006 Newnman J. Foster No Tinme 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.1%
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Car ol
S

Car ol
S

ONOOOWErOo

Car ol
S

Voel ker
F E
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P20001
P20002

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P14001

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12001
P12002
P12003

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

222 yards

222 yards

214 yards

Nunber

Call Nane

Caj un
Loosey

Call Nane

Bul | et

Call Nane
Rhys

Zizi Z
Zena Z

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

59 seconds
Handl er

L. Moeckl er
L. LeBl anc

59 seconds
Handl er

P. Brown

60 seconds
Handl er

T. Corcoran
D. Zavadi
D. Zavadi

coococoo®

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme
No Tinme

Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
49. 95
No Tinme
No Tinme
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Judge:
R

=

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

o

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

o

Voel ker
F E
0 1
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 1

Voel ker
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 164 yards SCT: 51 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 22017 Pl ayer D.
Q 22019 Rascal P.

2 Q 22002 M sty P.
Q 22016 Peyot e M
3 14001 Si mon C.

20001 Tesl a L.
20008 Vi sta L.
22018 Dew E.
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 53 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 16003 Spur M
Q 16008 Codex T.
2 Q 16001 Pi st on T.
Q 16004 Triton A

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, December 28, 2019

Masters Pairs
conds Masters Open Judge:
dl er Ti me
Pi ke 39. 65
Cnotto
Cnotto 40.01
Cheney
Zangrilli 42. 16
Snyder
Snyder 42. 04
Coupe
conds Masters M ni Judge:
dl er Ti me
Cheney 48. 66
Rot h
Rot h 43. 93
Fi nk
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Car ol
R

0

Car ol
R

0

Voel ker
S F
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
Voel ker
S F
0 0
0 0

Scor e

39. 65

50. 01

52.16

Elim

Scor e

48. 66

48. 93



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 54 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 P12002 Zizi Z D. Zavadi | 55. 57
P16004 Hana C. Johnson
2 P20001 Cajun L. Moeckl er 55. 03
P20005 Mbzzie M St oner
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoh
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Open

Judge:
R S
0 0
1 0

Car ol
F

0

Voel ker
E

0

0

Scor e

55. 57

60. 03



Saturday, December 28, 2019

Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20007 Keahi | ani L. Dawi dow cz 34.78
Q 22015 Mae J. Schul z
2 Q 22001 Tug E. Coupe 43. 60
Q 24002 Elcie V. Cinotto
3 22008 Skeemer L. Moeckl er 60. 77
22013 Mat t C. Johnson
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced M ni
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 10001 Soni ¢ D. Barnes 39. 41
Q 16006 Newman J. Foster
2 Q 16007 Li berty C. Zangrilli 42. 45
16006 *** Newman and J. Foster ***
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 77.8%

-27-

Judge:

Judge:

Caro
R

0

Caro
R

0

Voel ker
S F
1 0
1 0
2 1

Voel ker
S F
0 0
0 0

Scor e

39.78

48. 60

90. 77

Scor e

39.41

42. 45



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performancell Pairs

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q P12001 Rhys T. Corcoran 36. 90
P16001

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

*** Flcie and V. Cnotto ***

June J. Mack Absent

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-28-

Judge:
R

0

S

0

Car ol
F

0

Voel ker
E

0

Scor e

36. 90



Saturday, December 28, 2019

StartersPairs
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20003 Tippi A. Tipton 36. 15 0 0 0 0 36. 15
24005 Hpnot i g J. McDonald
2 Q 20004 Sweep A. Roesch 34. 47 0 2 0 0 44, 47
Q 22011 C utch C. Sinpson
3 Q 16005 Duke K. Spasser 54. 17 0 1 0 0 59. 17
Q 22010 Peach A. Koeni g
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-290-



Saturday, December 28, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E
1 Q P12003 Zena Z D. Zavadi l 47. 13 0 0 0 0

*** Hpnotig and J. MDonald ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Scor e

47.13



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 34.07
Armmband Cal |l Nane
24004 Cephus
24003 Fl ash
24002 El cie

er Cutoff: 35.85
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22005 Hot sy-t ot sy
22007 Prino
22002 M sty
22019 Rasca
22001 Tug

22013 Mat t
20003  Ti ppi
22010 Peach
22004 Hro
22008 Skeener
22009 Radl er
22012 Leapi ng Leo
22015 Mae

22016 Peyot e

er Cutoff: 65.03
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20001 Tesl a
20004 Sweep
20007 Keahi | ani
20008 Vi sta

er Cutoff: 34.64
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16006 Newnan

Saturday, December 28, 2019

Steeplechase

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. LeBl anc
T. Nichols
V. Cnotto

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Pi ke
McDonal d
Cinotto
Cinotto
Coupe
Johnson
Ti pt on
Koeni g
Gst rander
Moeckl er
Egyed
Ruppr echt
Schul z
Cheney

ECoNrw>»2>OmMUU=0

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Snyder
Roesch
Dawi dowi cz
Snyder

rC>»r

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Foster

Caro

Ti me

27.
36.
36.

Caro

26
12
90

Ti me

27.
29.
29.
30.
32.
37.
33.
51.
38.
44.
36.
30.
37.
41.

Caro

71
00
33
89
82
50
24
26
51
21
14
91
30
20

Ti me

47.
55.
42.
38.

Caro

03
59
03
14

Ti me

27.
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72

Voel ker

Voel ker

Voel ker

Voel ker

o o

Py

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolNo)

O O oo

o o

w

OFrRrPFPOOFREFPNRFPPFPLPOOOO

oON OB

o o

Tm

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolo)

O O oo

o O

m

PRPPRPRPPPOOOOCOOOO

N =)

Scor e

27. 26
36. 12
41. 90

Scor e

27.71
29. 00
29. 33
30. 89
37.82
42.50
43. 24
56. 26
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
52.03
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

27.72



A WN

16007 Li berty C. Zangrilli 34.21
16002 Henry J. Rich 33. 36
16003 Spur M Cheney 38. 80
16004 Triton A. Fink Absent

14 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me

14001 Si mon C. Zangrilli No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.22 10 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
10003 Jett Racer A. Tipton 34.58
10001 Soni ¢ D. Barnes No Ti ne

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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o o

o

=

o

o o

o

o O

34.21
38. 36
38. 80

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

34.58
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 55.96

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Nane
P20001
P20002 Loosey
P20003 Theo
P20004 Levi
P20005 Mbzzie

Caj un

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.09

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

Arnband Call Nane
P16006
P16002
P16003
P16004
P16005

Gypsee
G ace

Toddy
Hana
Sophi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.08

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name

P14001 Bull et

Qualifier Cutoff: 60.62

Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Name
P12002 zizi Z
P12001 Rhys
P12003 Zena Z

Saturday, December 28, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Moeckl er
L. LeBl anc
M Jacobs

M G eenwel |
M St oner

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Rich

A. Koeni g

A. Tipton

C. Johnson
M St oner

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

P. Brown

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

D. Zavadi
T. Corcoran
D. Zavadi

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me

44. 77
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me

28. 88
31.00
32.99
49. 25
No Ti e

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me

30. 47

Car ol Voel ker
Ti me
48. 50

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
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o o

O OO oo

o

o o

O ONOO

o

o o

O OO oo

o

=

O OOOo

=

Scor e

44, 77
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28. 88
31. 00
42,99
49, 25
Elim

Scor e

30. 47

Scor e

48. 50
Elim
Elim



